
佐賀県高齢者広域化接種

佐賀市

唐津市

鳥栖市

多久市

伊万里市

武雄市

鹿島市

小城市

嬉野市

神埼市

吉野ヶ里町

基山町

上峰町

みやき町

玄海町

有田町

大町町

江北町

白石町

太良町

杵島郡内                 　　　 令和6年度

1,300

1,000

500

1,400

1,300

1,300

1,200

500

0

1,300

413461

413879

412104

413275

414247

414255

414018

414239

414417

インフルエンザ予防接種金額表（自己負担額）

市町番号

1,500

自己負担額市町名

412066

412074

412082

412091

413411

413453

1,300

1,200

1,000

1,300

1,300

1,300

412015

1,400412023

412031

412040

412058 1,400

1,300


